
BAM ARENA - C DIVISION WINTER 2024 SCHEDULE 
DATE TIME RINK TEAMS

Monday, January 22, 2024 10:20 PM EAST 9 VS 4

Thursday, January 25, 2024 10:30 PM WEST 10 VS 2

Sunday, January 28, 2024 6:00 PM EAST 6 VS 3

Sunday, January 28, 2024 7:20 PM EAST 5 VS 7

Sunday, January 28, 2024 8:40 PM EAST 8 VS 9

Monday, January 29, 2024 10:20 PM EAST 11 VS 1

Thursday, February 01, 2024 10:30 PM WEST 11 VS 5

Sunday, February 04, 2024 8:30 PM WEST 7 VS 2

Sunday, February 04, 2024 8:30 PM EAST 3 VS 10

Sunday, February 04, 2024 9:50 PM WEST 6 VS 9

Sunday, February 04, 2024 9:50 PM EAST 8 VS 1

Monday, February 05, 2024 10:20 PM EAST 4 VS 11

NO SUNDAY GAMES SUPER BOWL SUNDAY

Monday, February 12, 2024 10:20 PM EAST 6 VS 7

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 10:20 PM EAST 11 VS 3

Thursday, February 15, 2024 9:10 PM WEST 1 VS 10

Thursday, February 15, 2024 10:30 PM WEST 9 VS 5

Sunday, February 18, 2024 8:50 PM WEST 8 VS 2

Sunday, February 18, 2024 9:30 PM EAST 5 VS 4

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 10:20 PM EAST 3 VS 8

Sunday, February 25, 2024 7:30 PM WEST 2 VS 6

Sunday, February 25, 2024 7:40 PM EAST 4 VS 7

Sunday, February 25, 2024 8:50 PM WEST 9 VS 3

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 10:20 PM EAST 10 VS 11

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 8:00 PM EAST 5 VS 1

Sunday, March 03, 2024 5:50 PM EAST 3 VS 6

Sunday, March 03, 2024 7:10 PM EAST 8 VS 10

Sunday, March 03, 2024 7:20 PM WEST 5 VS 11

Sunday, March 03, 2024 8:30 PM EAST 2 VS 7

REMAINDER OF SCHEDULE

Tuesday, March 05, 2024 10:20 PM WEST 1 VS 2

Wednesday, March 06, 2024 8:10 PM WEST 4 VS 9

Wednesday, March 06, 2024 9:20 PM EAST 5 VS 8

Wednesday, March 06, 2024 9:30 PM WEST 10 VS 6

Sunday, March 10, 2024 6:10 PM WEST 4 VS 2

Sunday, March 10, 2024 6:20 PM EAST 1 VS 9

Sunday, March 10, 2024 7:40 PM EAST 3 VS 7

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 8:00 PM EAST 11 VS 7

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 9:20 PM EAST 2 VS 10

Monday, March 18, 2024 7:00 PM EAST 7 VS 5

Monday, March 18, 2024 8:20 PM  EAST 3 VS 4

Monday, March 18, 2024 8:30 PM WEST 1 VS 11

Monday, March 18, 2024 9:40 PM EAST 8 VS 6

Thursday, March 21, 2024 7:00 PM EAST 9 VS 8

Sunday, March 24, 2024 6:10 PM WEST 9 VS 7

Sunday, March 24, 2024 7:10 PM EAST 10 VS 4

Sunday, March 24, 2024 7:30 PM WEST 1 VS 6

Sunday, March 24, 2024 8:30 PM EAST 11 VS 8

Sunday, March 24, 2024 8:50 PM WEST 5 VS 3

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 8:20 PM WEST 2 VS 4

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 8:10 PM EAST 9 VS 1

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 8:20 PM WEST 6 VS 10

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 9:30 PM EAST 7 VS 3

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 9:40 PM WEST 8 VS 5

Tuesday, April 02, 2024 9:30 PM WEST 2 VS 3

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 9:20 PM WEST 4 VS 1

Thursday, April 04, 2024 8:10 PM WEST 11 VS 9

Sunday, April 07, 2024 6:10 PM WEST 6 VS 5

Sunday, April 07, 2024 7:30 PM WEST 7 VS 10

Sunday, April 07, 2024 8:50 PM WEST 3 VS 1

Sunday, April 07, 2024 10:10 PM WEST 2 VS 11

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 9:20 PM WEST 4 VS 6

Sunday, April 14, 2024 6:10 PM WEST 7 VS 8

Sunday, April 14, 2024 7:30 PM WEST 10 VS 9

Sunday, April 14, 2024 8:50 PM WEST 3 VS 2

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 8:10 PM WEST 10 VS 8

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 9:30 PM WEST 1 VS 4

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 9:20 PM WEST 9 VS 11

Sunday, April 21, 2024 6:00 PM WEST 5 VS 6

Sunday, April 21, 2024 7:20 PM WEST 8 VS 3

Sunday, April 21, 2024 8:40 PM WEST 7 VS 4

Sunday, April 21, 2024 10:00 PM WEST 11 VS 10

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 9:10 PM WEST 6 VS 2

Thursday, April 25, 2024 9:10 PM WEST 1 VS 5

Sunday, April 28, 2024 6:30 PM WEST 7 VS 1

Sunday, April 28, 2024 7:50 PM WEST 10 VS 5

Sunday, April 28, 2024 9:10 PM WEST 2 VS 9

Sunday, May 05, 2024 7:50 PM WEST 4 VS 8

Sunday, May 05, 2024 9:10 PM WEST 6 VS 11

SEMI FINALS 

Wednesday, May 08, 2024 9:20 PM WEST SEED #1 VS SEED #4

Thursday, May 09, 2024 8:10 PM WEST SEED #2 VS SEED #3

CHAMPIONSHIP

Monday, May 13, 2024 8:30 PM WEST SEMI WINNERS

TEAM NUMBER TEAM NAME MANAGER NAME

1 ICE DOGS HUMBACH

2 GAPING 5 HOLE BOLING

3 OLD SKOOL SHULL

4 ICE HOLES REHBERGAR

5 BLUES FLYERS JONES

6 CNB TRUNKO

7 THE PIEROGIES BASSITT

8 OTTER MADNESS HELWIG

9 PUCK OTTERS HELWIG

10 SLOT MACHINES GREENWOOD

11 GOALDIGGERS C NIEDERST


